Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Thin Film On Silicon 2DTF 1284 Terminator/Filter with Integrated ESD Array
DTF
24Q             0036
Features
■ Lead free versions available
■ RoHS compliant (lead free version)*

B0 K0
DIMENSIONS = MM (INCHES)
How To Order
2 DTF-V01 M-Q 24 R __
Product Class
Thin-Film-on-Silicon
Product Function
DTF = IEEE 1284 Terminator
w/Integrated Diodes
Value Code
(Refer to Standard RC Value Table)
Standard Grade
R Tol. C Tol.
M = ±10 % ±20 %
Standard Package Style
Q = QSOP
Pin Count
Q = 24
Dispensing
R= Reel
T = Tube
Terminations
LF = 100 % Sn (lead free)
Blank = Sn/Pb
Asia-Pacific:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116